
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 199.2 365.0 10

2 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 280.0 8

3 Cade Brown Parsons High School 215.0 265.0 6

4 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 210.0 245.0 4

5 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 240.0 2

6 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 212.7 225.0 1

7 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 207.2 215.0 0

8 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 208.5 215.0 0

9 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 205.0 0

10 TK Williams Wichita East High School 211.0 200.0 0

11 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 204.0 195.0 0

12 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.0 185.0 0

13 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.8 145.0 0

14 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 209.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 485.0 10

2 Blake McCormick Maize South 199.2 480.0 8

3 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 208.5 425.0 6

4 Cade Brown Parsons High School 215.0 390.0 4

5 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 212.7 385.0 2

6 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 380.0 1

7 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.8 345.0 0

9 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 335.0 0

10 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 210.0 315.0 0

11 TK Williams Wichita East High School 211.0 315.0 0

12 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 207.2 300.0 0

13 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 204.0 220.0 0

14 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 209.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 199.2 375.0 10

2 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 340.0 8

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 210.0 285.0 6

4 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 208.5 235.0 4

5 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 207.2 225.0 2

6 Cade Brown Parsons High School 215.0 225.0 1

7 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.0 215.0 0

8 TK Williams Wichita East High School 211.0 210.0 0

9 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 205.0 0

10 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 212.7 205.0 0

11 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 205.0 0

12 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 204.0 200.0 0

13 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.8 195.0 0

14 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 209.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 199.2 1220.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Derek  Larison Riverton High School 216.0 1105.0 8

3 Cade Brown Parsons High School 215.0 880.0 6

4 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs High School 208.5 875.0 4

5 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 210.0 845.0 2

6 Hunter Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 212.7 815.0 1

7 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 207.2 740.0 0

8 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 219.0 780.0 0

9 CODY YUST Kingman High School 211.0 790.0 0

10 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 204.0 615.0 0

11 Jahmarion  Washington Parsons High School 209.0 0 0

12 TK Williams Wichita East High School 211.0 725.0 0

13 Justin McCullough Iola High School 218.0 755.0 0

14 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 219.8 685.0 0


